Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

P'UWPIDG

Wnslnrn Port

Clbedler—lce Dog Club

KCC Park, Western Port Fwy, Skye
(Affilated with the Victorian Canine Association Inc. Affiiliation No: 3008916380

Registered No: ADD238587

DOUBLE OPEN AGILITY TRIAL
Saturday 15" T 2011

KCC PARK

4(ess

food for health

THE CLUB THANKS 4 LEGS FOR THEIR SUPPORT

KCC PARK ENTRY Trial Precinct
RING2 MASTERS JUMPING RING4 NOVICE/EXCELLENT/OPEN
BAGILITY
RING1  MASTERS AGILITY RING 3 EXCELLENT/OPEN/NOVICE
CJUMPING
Plus VETERANS Fun Class

Secretary’s Office
First Aid Room

Exhibitors Please Note:

The precinct of the trial is the entire front lawn area surrounded by the roadway.
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

FORWARD

WELCOME on Behalf of the Patrons, Life Members, Committee & the Members of Western Port Obedience Dog
Clubinc.

COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE:

Please remember to inform the Ring Assembly Steward if you are competing in another ring.

In the interest of avoiding a late finish we will be looking to run the Trial continuously and minimise
walk throughs to 15mins.

Trial Officials

(A)Trial
RINGE & JUDGERER

Masters Agility@ EMr C Makepeacel

Master Jumping ZMr J Brownel
Excellent/Open/Novice Jumping EMr M Tyler
Novice/Excellent/Open Agility Ms A Claughton ]
(B) Trial

Masters Agility Mr R Ashman

Masters Jumping  EEMr R Padfield®R
Excellent/Open/Novice Jumping BEMr J Browne
Novice/Excellent/Open Agility@Mr C Makepeace

(C) Trial

Masters AgilityZRIMr M Tyler

Masters JumpingBRIMr R Ashman

VCA Representative: Ms Jo Lucas Official Scorer : Mr Terry Coles

Trial Manager: D Brearleyl Asst’ Trial Manager: Amanda Robinson

First Aid Officer: Jenny Gedling Official Photographer: Sal Robinsonf

4[egs

food for health
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY A - Mr C Makepeace
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ANNE DENGATE

Ms JR LUCAS

R F ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

RF ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN
KERRIE L RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN

RF ATYEO

SARAH GREENSTREET

NICOLA MILLWARD
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ROXANN EDDY

Ms LEANNE GRAY
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG

ANNE WARREN

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS PAULINE GARDNER

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.S HTM.S ASSOCIATE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ADX JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGiI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD BORDER TERRIER
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD POODLE - TOY

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE
T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING A - MrJ Browne
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NICOLA MILLWARD

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON
KIMBERLEE MORRISON

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
NICOLA MILLWARD

VICKI JOSEPHS

KIM DAVIDSON

Ms MICHELE MOORE

Ms T TAYLOR

ROXANN EDDY

Ms LEANNE GRAY

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR & MRS A&M SCHNIDER
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

SANDRA SHEPARD

Ms V S BRIDGES

ANNE DENGATE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
Ms N K JANETZKI

DEB HARVEY

KRIS & KATIE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS G RICARDO

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MARG BOREHAM

ANNE DENGATE

Ms JR LUCAS

RF ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

R F ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN
KERRIE L RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN

T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.S HTM.S ASSOCIATE

MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)

CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX ASOCIATE
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ADX JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE

T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

MONULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

DALMATION

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD KOOLIE

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
PHOEBE AD JDX

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX AD

OHUTU BLUE LIGHTENING (IMP NZ) JD SPD
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER JDX AD SPD ET
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX FDCH ASSOCIATE KELPIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDOC BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - Mr M Tyler

© ® N o o »~ w0 N

514
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534
535
536
537
538

Ms JR LUCAS
MRS S WILDE
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS

D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON

STEPHEN PEARSON
MICHAEL PERRY
KATE DELL

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
LEXIELOU JD

T CH QUINN TSD JD HT ET

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET JD

FLITE JD

TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

539 BEAU PEARSON MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD ASSOCIATE
540 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM JD ASSOCIATE
10 541 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
11 542 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL ADI JD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
12 543 DEBORAH BAILE PERANGERY QUINN JD AD BORDER COLLIE
13 544 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
14 206 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
15 608 BOBBEE TERILL T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD PTET  ROTTWEILER
16 609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
17 610 Ms SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION
18 321 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
19 322 Ms C GEARY Ch RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD AD JD SPD SD GERMAN SPITZ
RING 3 - OPEN JUMPING A - Mr M Tyler
1 402 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADM ADO3 JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
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310
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609
610
614

501
502
503
509
511
519
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528
533
535

MRS C. A. WONG

JANINE FEIL
SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG
Ms NOLA WILLIAMS

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM : SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BONALA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD POODLE - MINATURE

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

SANDRA SHEPARD
Ms V S BRIDGES

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION
ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD KOOLIE

ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE
RENEE PATTEN T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS S WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CHQUINN TSD JD HT ET BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING A - Mr M Tyler

a AW N -
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551
552
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GAYLE BAXTER

MRS JANICE CROOKS
ROXANN EDDY
DAWN GLANVILLE

VICKI JOSEPHS

JANINE FEIL
PAUL GAVIN

BASILIKA FYERO

PAPCO HARVIE

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY
JENUIN NINA SIMONE

DEMON AD

PADDINGTON CD
NO FEAR IN LOVE

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL

COURTNEY GARDNER

DALLAS GARDNER

Ms LISETTE MARLEY & Mr ROB PE EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY

ADRIAN & RANA BROGAN
Ms LAUREN DOLLEY
MRS L JASPER

Ms SUSAN KIRWIN
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CD
CINDERELLA

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG
ANANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET
MAC'S FERGUS
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PAPILLON

PAPILLON

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
POODLE MINIATURE

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

LABRADOODLE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETREIVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE - BORDER C



Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 4 - NOVICE AGILITY A - Ms A Claughton

1603 ADRIAN & RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CD GOLDEN RETREIVER

2 604 Ms LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE

3 605 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE

4 606 Ms SUSAN KIRWIN ANANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

5 607 L.WINES & S. HOGBEN MAC'S FERGUS ASSOCIATE - BORDER C

6 608 BOBBEE TERILL T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD PTET  ROTTWEILER

7 317 GEORGIA BLOMBERG FIREFOX LIZA ASSOCIATE POMERANIA

8 318 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO PAPILLON

9 319 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE PAPILLON

10 320 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLE

11 321 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE

12 511 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

13 534 MR STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE

14 535 D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CH QUINN TSD JD HT ET BORDER COLLIE

15 536 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

16 537 MICHAEL PERRY FLITE JD BORDER COLLIE

17 548 JANET FRY MOONSHADOW JD ASSOCIATE

18 549 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

19 550 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CD LABRADOODLE

20 551 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE ASSOCIATE

21 401 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
RING 4 - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - Ms A Claughton

1 204 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

2 205 MRS C.A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD TIBETAN SPANIEL

3 303 VICKIJOSEPHS SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X

4 304 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

5 305 Ms MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

6 306 MsTTAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

7 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

8 405 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

9 413 MR & MRS A&M SCHNIDER MONULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

10 504 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JDX WORKING KELPIE

11 605 Ms N K JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

12 506 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

13 507 KRIS & KATIE KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

14 514 Ms JR LUCAS Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE

15 541 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

16 542 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL ADI JD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE

17 543 DEBORAH BAILE PERANGERY QUINN JD AD BORDER COLLIE

18 544 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET

19 545 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

20 546 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

21 609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

22 615 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - OPEN AGILITY A - Ms A Claughton

310
311
312

402
403
404

511
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519
530

JANINE FEIL
SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG

SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG
BEL ADELE KENNELS

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MARG BOREHAM
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
ANNE WARREN

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX
BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

LUCY ADM ADO3 JDX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM !

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX FDCH

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD
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CORGI
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
MANCHESTER TERRIER



Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY B - Mr R Ashman
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201
202
203

406
407
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410
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MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

SANDRA SHEPARD
MARG BOREHAM

ANNE DENGATE

Ms JR LUCAS

RF ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

R F ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN
RF ATYEO

ROXANN EDDY

Ms LEANNE GRAY
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
ANNE WARREN

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS PAULINE GARDNER

NICOLA MILLWARD
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
POPPY ADM2 JDM3 ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX FDCH

KELPIE

ASSOCIATE KELPIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDOC BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ADX JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND
FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD BORDER TERRIER

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD POODLE - TOY
T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.S HTM.S ASSOCIATE
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE
T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING B - Mr R Padfield
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22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

301
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
316

201
202
204

407
408
409
410
411
412
413

610
611
612
613
614

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
527
528
529
530
532

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
VICKI JOSEPHS

Ms MICHELE MOORE

Ms T TAYLOR

ROXANN EDDY

Ms LEANNE GRAY

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE

MRS C. A. WONG

Ms NOLA WILLIAMS

NICOLA MILLWARD
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
KIMBERLEE MORRISON

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR & MRS A&M SCHNIDER

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

Ms V S BRIDGES

ANNE DENGATE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
Ms N K JANETZKI

DEB HARVEY

KRIS & KATIE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS G RICARDO

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MARG BOREHAM

ANNE DENGATE

Ms JR LUCAS

R F ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

RF ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN
KERRIE L RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN

SARAH GREENSTREET

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ADX JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
BONALA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE - MINATURE

T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON
MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE

T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

MONULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

DALMATION

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X
ASSOCIATE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
PHOEBE AD JDX

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX AD

OHUTU BLUE LIGHTENING (IMP NZ) JD SPD
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER JDX AD SPD ET
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX FDCH ASSOCIATE KELPIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - Mr J Browne
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514
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
546
549

608
609

206
322
404

Ms JR LUCAS

MRS S WILDE

MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON
STEPHEN PEARSON
MICHAEL PERRY
KATE DELL

BEAU PEARSON
MECHELLE STEPHENS
AMANDA ROBINSON
KIM DAVIDSON
DEBORAH BAILE
BELINDA TEBBET

Ms ANNE WOODS

BOBBEE TERILL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
Ms C GEARY
BEL ADELE KENNELS

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
LEXIELOU JD

T CHQUINN TSD JD HT ET

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET JD

FLITE JD

TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD
CRIKEY WAL ADI JD SPD HSAs
PERANGERY QUINN JD AD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD PTET
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD
Ch RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD AD JD SPD SD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE

PAPILLON
GERMAN SPITZ
BORDER COLLIE

RING 3 - OPEN JUMPING B - Mr J Browne

2w N =

310
311

JANINE FEIL
SHARON MULSHINE

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX
BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO

CORGI
ITALIAN GREYHOUND

312 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 Ms NOLA WILLIAMS BONALA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD POODLE - MINATURE
5 402 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADM ADO3 JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
6 403 MRS C.A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM : SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
7 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
8 609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
9 610 Ms SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION
10 614 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
11 503 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
12 509 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
13 527 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
14 528 Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
15 633 MRS S WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
16 538 KATE DELL TJUKURPA WILLOW JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING B - Mr J Browne
1 601 MsLISETTE MARLEY & Mr ROB PE EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER
2 602 CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY ASSOCIATE
3 603 ADRIAN & RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CD GOLDEN RETREIVER
4 604 MsLAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
5 605 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
6 606 Ms SUSAN KIRWIN ANANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
7 607 L.WINES & S. HOGBEN MAC'S FERGUS ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
8 318 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO PAPILLON
9 319 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE PAPILLON
10 320 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLE
11 323 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE POODLE MINIATURE
12 405 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE - POODLE X
13 550 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CD LABRADOODLE
14 551 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE ASSOCIATE
15 552 CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL ASSOCIATE
16 553 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ASSOCIATE
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 4 - NOVICE AGILITY B - Mr C Makepeace

1 317 GEORGIA BLOMBERG FIREFOX LIZA ASSOCIATE POMERANIA
2 318 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO PAPILLON
3 319 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE PAPILLON
4 321 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
5 401 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
6 511 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE
7 534 MR STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE
8 535 D.MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CH QUINN TSD JD HT ET BORDER COLLIE
9 536 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
10 537 MICHAEL PERRY FLITE JD BORDER COLLIE
11 547 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
12 548 JANET FRY MOONSHADOW JD ASSOCIATE
13 549 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
14 550 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CD LABRADOODLE
15 551 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE ASSOCIATE
16 603 ADRIAN & RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CD GOLDEN RETREIVER
17 604 Ms LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
18 605 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
19 606 Ms SUSAN KIRWIN ANANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
20 607 L.WINES & S. HOGBEN MAC'S FERGUS ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
21 608 BOBBEE TERILL T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD PTET ROTTWEILER
RING 4 - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - Mr C Makepeace
1 205 MRS C.A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD TIBETAN SPANIEL
2 303 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
3 304 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
4 305 Ms MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
5 306 MsTTAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG
6 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
7 405 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE - POODLE X
8 413 MR & MRS A&M SCHNIDER MONULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
9 503 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
10 504 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JDX WORKING KELPIE
11605 Ms N K JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
12 506 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
13 507 KRIS & KATIE KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
14 510 R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER JDX AD SPD ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
15 514 Ms JR LUCAS Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
16 541 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
17 542 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL ADI JD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
18 543 DEBORAH BAILE PERANGERY QUINN JD AD BORDER COLLIE
19 544 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
20 545 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
21 546 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
22 609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
23 610 Ms SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION
24 615 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - OPEN AGILITY B - Mr C Makepeace
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10
1

501
502
505
511
519

310
311
312

402
403
404

SANDRA SHEPARD
Ms V S BRIDGES
Ms N K JANETZKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL
SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG

SHARON MULSHINE
MRS C. A. WONG
BEL ADELE KENNELS

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX
BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

LUCY ADM ADO3 JDX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM !

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD
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KELPIE

KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

CORGI
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE



Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY C - Mr M Tyler

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

501
512
513
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
528
529
530
531
532

201
202

310
311
314
315

407
408
409
410
411
412

611
612
613

SANDRA SHEPARD
MARG BOREHAM

ANNE DENGATE

Ms JR LUCAS

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

RF ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN

R F ATYEO

SARAH GREENSTREET

NICOLA MILLWARD
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS PAULINE GARDNER

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX FDCH ASSOCIATE KELPIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON

MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD POODLE - TOY
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE

T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X
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Western Port Agility and Jumping Trial - 15th October 2011

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING C - Mr R Ashman
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43

44

45
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610
611
612
613
614

501
502
503
504
505
507
508
509
510
511
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
528
529

201
202
204

301
302
305
306
307
309
310
311

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

SANDRA SHEPARD

Ms V S BRIDGES

ANNE DENGATE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
Ms N K JANETZKI

KRIS & KATIE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS G RICARDO

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
ANNE DENGATE

R F ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
Ms N K JANETZKI

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

KATE DELL

R F ATYEO

DEBORAH BAILE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
L.WINES & S. HOGBEN
Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE

NICOLA MILLWARD
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
KIMBERLEE MORRISON

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
NICOLA MILLWARD

Ms MICHELE MOORE

Ms T TAYLOR

ROXANN EDDY

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SUE GONELLI

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
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YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

DALMATION

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE - WHIPPET X

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD KOOLIE

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
PHOEBE AD JDX

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX AD

OHUTU BLUE LIGHTENING (IMP NZ) JD SPD
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER JDX AD SPD ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

T Ch WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM CASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE
KARRAGULLEN MAGGIE ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SD SPD PT KELPIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
GWAEFEYN DAN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

T CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD TSD CD ASOCIATE
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM5 SI PAPILLON
MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)

CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX ASOCIATE
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
MORGAN ADX ADO JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX JDO ITALIAN GREYHOUND

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT ADM JDO ASSOCIATE

T.CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢ WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

MONULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
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